
No. 

9 
47 
59 
10 
13 
16 
43 
56 

Name 

Mário Zajac 
Matěj Kohout 
Jakub Gurecký 
Martin Vincze 
Marek Kindermann 
Michal Prokeš 
Aleš Eder 
Jonas Kocourek 

Sponsor 

Mário Racing 9 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Dolní Loučky 

Class 

Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

Transponder 
P19 

P17 

R10 

P20 

P21 

P22 

P23 

P24 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open Pisek 1,240 km 

 Start. Listina



Pos 

 

Mini GP Open 
1 
2 
3 

 

Mini GP Stock 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

59 
47 

9 

56 
10 
13 
43 
16 

Name 

Jakub Gurecký 
Matěj Kohout 
Mário Zajac 

Jonas Kocourek 
Martin Vincze 
Marek Kindermann 
Aleš Eder 
Michal Prokeš 

Class 

Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 

Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

Sponsor 

JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Mário Racing 9 

Dolní Loučky 
C h r o b á k  M o t o r s p o r t  E g y e s ü le t  
Smrž Academy 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 

Laps 

15 
15 
14 

15 
15 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

14:20.948 
14:36.012 
14:50.431 

15:12.891 
15:13.035 
14:27.643 
14:53.604 
15:35.235 

Diff 

15.064 
1 Lap 

0.144 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.253 
57.792 

1:00.793 

59.997 
1:00.082 
1:01.163 
1:02.864 
1:01.104 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.064 

Avg. Speed 

77,775 

Best Lap Tm 

56.253 

Best Speed 

79,356 

Best Lap by 

59 - Jakub Gurecký 
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Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Závod 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:31 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 14:55 

 2. Závod



Pos 

 

Mini GP Open 
1 
2 
3 

 

Mini GP Stock 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

59 
47 

9 

56 
10 
13 
16 
43 

Name 

Jakub Gurecký 
Matěj Kohout 
Mário Zajac 

Jonas Kocourek 
Martin Vincze 
Marek Kindermann 
Michal Prokeš 
Aleš Eder 

Sponsor 

JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Mário Racing 9 

Dolní Loučky 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 

Chassis Class 

Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 

Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

R1.  

20 
25 
16 

25 
13 
16 
20 
11 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 

25 
20 
16 
11 
13 

Total points 

45 
45 
32 

50 
33 
32 
31 
24 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

konečné výsledky 

Pisek 1,240 km 

 Celkové výsledky



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
59 
47 
10 
56 

9 
16 
13 
43 

Name 
Jakub Gurecký 
Matěj Kohout 
Martin Vincze 
Jonas Kocourek 
Mário Zajac 
Michal Prokeš 
Marek Kindermann 
Aleš Eder 

Best Tm 
54.524 
58.005 
59.710 

1:00.105 
1:00.473 
1:00.882 
1:00.906 
1:03.491 

Diff 

3.481 
5.186 
5.581 
5.949 
6.358 
6.382 
8.967 

In Lap 
5 
8 
4 
6 

11 
3 
8 
3 

2nd Best 
55.168 
58.191 
59.826 

1:00.371 
1:00.505 
1:01.092 
1:00.976 
1:04.048 

Class 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

Sponsor 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Dolní Loučky 
Mário Racing 9 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Smrž Academy 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3.6.2018 17:17:43 

Ředitel závodu - Dr. Václav Kudrle 

Hl. Sportovní k. - Antonín Babka 

Sportovní k. - Ing. František Vaverka 

Hl. Časoměřič - Ladislav Just 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Kvalifikace 1 

Qualifying started at 14:05:07 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 14:05 

 1. MT



Lap 

14 

 

(16) Michal Prokeš 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(13) Marek Kindermann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(43) Aleš Eder 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:01.970 

1:03.394 
1:01.271 
1:00.882 
1:01.658 
1:01.092 
2:03.212 
1:02.559 
1:01.730 

1:07.241 
1:03.960 
1:57.473 
1:02.135 
1:01.400 
1:01.390 
1:00.976 
1:00.906 
2:02.143 
1:03.132 
1:01.330 
1:02.392 
1:01.107 

1:06.866 
1:04.962 
1:03.491 
1:04.058 
1:04.048 
1:05.329 
4:41.426 

Diff 

+1.497 

+2.512 
+0.389 

+0.776 
+0.210 

+1:02.330 
+1.677 
+0.848 

+6.335 
+3.054 

+56.567 
+1.229 
+0.494 
+0.484 
+0.070 

+1:01.237 
+2.226 
+0.424 
+1.486 
+0.201 

+3.375 
+1.471 

+0.567 
+0.557 
+1.838 

+3:37.935 

Time of Day 

14:20:23.044 

14:06:14.962 
14:07:16.233 
14:08:17.115 
14:09:18.773 
14:10:19.865 
14:12:23.077 
14:13:25.636 
14:14:27.366 

14:06:19.741 
14:07:23.701 
14:09:21.174 
14:10:23.309 
14:11:24.709 
14:12:26.099 
14:13:27.075 
14:14:27.981 
14:16:30.124 
14:17:33.256 
14:18:34.586 
14:19:36.978 
14:20:38.085 

14:06:19.174 
14:07:24.136 
14:08:27.627 
14:09:31.685 
14:10:35.733 
14:11:41.062 
14:16:22.488 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(59) Jakub Gurecký 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(47) Matěj Kohout 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(10) Martin Vincze 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

(56) Jonas Kocourek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(9) Mário Zajac 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Lap Tm 

1:01.417 
57.051 
56.040 
55.270 
54.524 
55.453 
55.168 

1:00.041 
58.738 
58.972 
59.020 
58.613 
58.811 
58.191 
58.005 

1:30.348 
58.240 
58.360 

1:43.780 

1:01.363 
1:00.298 
1:00.162 

59.710 
1:00.168 

59.826 
1:00.039 

59.939 
1:59.993 
1:00.189 
1:00.480 

59.918 
1:00.229 
1:00.262 

1:03.182 
1:01.546 
1:00.744 
1:01.469 
1:00.614 
1:00.105 
1:00.597 
1:00.920 
1:00.482 
1:00.371 

1:02.911 
1:00.670 
1:00.756 
1:00.505 
1:00.867 
1:00.852 
1:33.660 
1:01.125 
1:01.403 
1:01.687 
1:00.473 
1:23.942 
1:01.556 

Diff 

+6.893 
+2.527 
+1.516 
+0.746 

+0.929 
+0.644 

+2.036 
+0.733 
+0.967 
+1.015 
+0.608 
+0.806 
+0.186 

+32.343 
+0.235 
+0.355 

+45.775 

+1.653 
+0.588 
+0.452 

+0.458 
+0.116 
+0.329 
+0.229 

+1:00.283 
+0.479 
+0.770 
+0.208 
+0.519 
+0.552 

+3.077 
+1.441 
+0.639 
+1.364 
+0.509 

+0.492 
+0.815 
+0.377 
+0.266 

+2.438 
+0.197 
+0.283 
+0.032 
+0.394 
+0.379 

+33.187 
+0.652 
+0.930 
+1.214 

+23.469 
+1.083 

Time of Day 

14:06:13.499 
14:07:10.550 
14:08:06.590 
14:09:01.860 
14:09:56.384 
14:10:51.837 
14:11:47.005 

14:08:18.492 
14:09:17.230 
14:10:16.202 
14:11:15.222 
14:12:13.835 
14:13:12.646 
14:14:10.837 
14:15:08.842 
14:16:39.190 
14:17:37.430 
14:18:35.790 
14:20:19.570 

14:06:11.590 
14:07:11.888 
14:08:12.050 
14:09:11.760 
14:10:11.928 
14:11:11.754 
14:12:11.793 
14:13:11.732 
14:15:11.725 
14:16:11.914 
14:17:12.394 
14:18:12.312 
14:19:12.541 
14:20:12.803 

14:06:14.503 
14:07:16.049 
14:08:16.793 
14:09:18.262 
14:10:18.876 
14:11:18.981 
14:12:19.578 
14:13:20.498 
14:14:20.980 
14:15:21.351 

14:06:13.578 
14:07:14.248 
14:08:15.004 
14:09:15.509 
14:10:16.376 
14:11:17.228 
14:12:50.888 
14:13:52.013 
14:14:53.416 
14:15:55.103 
14:16:55.576 
14:18:19.518 
14:19:21.074 
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Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Kvalifikace 1 

Qualifying started at 14:05:07 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 14:05 

 1. MT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
59 
47 
10 

9 
13 
16 
43 
56 
59 

Name 
Jakub Gurecký 
Matěj Kohout 
Martin Vincze 
Mário Zajac 
Marek Kindermann 
Michal Prokeš 
Aleš Eder 
Jonas Kocourek 
Jakub Gurecký 

Best Tm 
54.376 
57.253 

1:00.266 
1:00.330 
1:01.134 
1:01.145 
1:02.622 

Diff 

2.877 
5.890 
5.954 
6.758 
6.769 
8.246 

In Lap 
9 

12 
10 

5 
5 
3 
8 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
54.519 
57.518 

1:00.321 
1:00.830 
1:01.270 
1:01.198 
1:02.886 

Class 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Open 

Sponsor 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
Mário Racing 9 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Dolní Loučky 
JRT Brno Circuit 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Kvalifikace 2 

Qualifying started at 15:45:15 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 15:45 

 2. MT



Lap 

11 
12 

 

(16) Michal Prokeš 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(43) Aleš Eder 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

1:03.902 
1:01.854 

1:04.311 
1:01.902 
1:01.145 
1:01.247 
1:01.198 
1:02.027 
2:23.523 
1:52.841 
1:02.756 

1:06.053 
1:05.190 
1:04.588 
1:03.671 
1:03.277 
1:03.237 
1:02.886 
1:02.622 
1:03.550 

Diff 

+2.768 
+0.720 

+3.166 
+0.757 

+0.102 
+0.053 
+0.882 

+1:22.378 
+51.696 

+1.611 

+3.431 
+2.568 
+1.966 
+1.049 
+0.655 
+0.615 
+0.264 

+0.928 

Time of Day 

15:59:14.499 
16:00:16.353 

15:47:43.056 
15:48:44.958 
15:49:46.103 
15:50:47.350 
15:51:48.548 
15:52:50.575 
15:55:14.098 
15:57:06.939 
15:58:09.695 

15:46:23.092 
15:47:28.282 
15:48:32.870 
15:49:36.541 
15:50:39.818 
15:51:43.055 
15:52:45.941 
15:53:48.563 
15:54:52.113 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(59) Jakub Gurecký 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(47) Matěj Kohout 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(10) Martin Vincze 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(9) Mário Zajac 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(13) Marek Kindermann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:01.456 
56.614 
56.004 
55.671 
55.114 
54.519 
54.599 
55.186 
54.376 

59.675 
59.225 
58.645 
58.652 
58.049 
58.097 
58.284 

1:31.589 
58.601 
57.945 
57.801 
57.253 
57.518 

1:01.505 
1:00.963 
1:00.348 
1:00.876 
1:00.337 
5:07.665 
1:01.596 
1:00.321 
1:00.483 
1:00.266 
1:00.694 

1:03.852 
1:01.139 
1:03.365 
1:00.908 
1:00.330 
1:29.128 
1:00.830 
1:57.829 
1:01.573 
1:02.178 
1:51.349 
1:01.485 
1:01.512 

2:29.577 
1:07.600 
1:04.717 
1:01.884 
1:01.134 
1:01.270 
1:01.437 
1:53.285 
1:02.985 
1:05.390 

Diff 

+7.080 
+2.238 
+1.628 
+1.295 
+0.738 
+0.143 
+0.223 
+0.810 

+2.422 
+1.972 
+1.392 
+1.399 
+0.796 
+0.844 
+1.031 

+34.336 
+1.348 
+0.692 
+0.548 

+0.265 

+1.239 
+0.697 
+0.082 
+0.610 
+0.071 

+4:07.399 
+1.330 
+0.055 
+0.217 

+0.428 

+3.522 
+0.809 
+3.035 
+0.578 

+28.798 
+0.500 

+57.499 
+1.243 
+1.848 

+51.019 
+1.155 
+1.182 

+1:28.443 
+6.466 
+3.583 
+0.750 

+0.136 
+0.303 

+52.151 
+1.851 
+4.256 

Time of Day 

15:46:36.857 
15:47:33.471 
15:48:29.475 
15:49:25.146 
15:50:20.260 
15:51:14.779 
15:52:09.378 
15:53:04.564 
15:53:58.940 

15:48:00.248 
15:48:59.473 
15:49:58.118 
15:50:56.770 
15:51:54.819 
15:52:52.916 
15:53:51.200 
15:55:22.789 
15:56:21.390 
15:57:19.335 
15:58:17.136 
15:59:14.389 
16:00:11.907 

15:46:19.650 
15:47:20.613 
15:48:20.961 
15:49:21.837 
15:50:22.174 
15:55:29.839 
15:56:31.435 
15:57:31.756 
15:58:32.239 
15:59:32.505 
16:00:33.199 

15:46:21.671 
15:47:22.810 
15:48:26.175 
15:49:27.083 
15:50:27.413 
15:51:56.541 
15:52:57.371 
15:54:55.200 
15:55:56.773 
15:56:58.951 
15:58:50.300 
15:59:51.785 
16:00:53.297 

15:47:50.895 
15:48:58.495 
15:50:03.212 
15:51:05.096 
15:52:06.230 
15:53:07.500 
15:54:08.937 
15:56:02.222 
15:57:05.207 
15:58:10.597 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Kvalifikace 2 

Qualifying started at 15:45:15 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 15:45 

 2. MT



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

59 

47 

10 

56 

9 

16 

13 

43 

Name 

Jakub Gurecký 

Matěj Kohout 

Martin Vincze 

Jonas Kocourek 

Mário Zajac 

Michal Prokeš 

Marek Kindermann 

Aleš Eder 

Overall BestTm 

54.376 

57.253 

59.710 

1:00.105 

1:00.330 

1:00.882 

1:00.906 

1:02.622 

R1. Best Tm 

54.524 

58.005 

59.710 

1:00.105 

1:00.473 

1:00.882 

1:00.906 

1:03.491 

R2. Best Tm 

54.376 

57.253 

1:00.266 

1:00.330 

1:01.145 

1:01.134 

1:02.622 

Class 

Mini GP Open 

Mini GP Open 

Mini GP Stock 

Mini GP Stock 

Mini GP Open 

Mini GP Stock 

Mini GP Stock 

Mini GP Stock 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

MT vys 

Pisek 1,240 km 

 Vys. MT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
47 
59 
56 
16 
13 

9 
10 

43 

Name 
Matěj Kohout 
Jakub Gurecký 
Jonas Kocourek 
Michal Prokeš 
Marek Kindermann 
Mário Zajac 
Martin Vincze 

Aleš Eder 

Class 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 

Mini GP Stock 

Sponsor 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Dolní Loučky 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Mário Racing 9 
C h r o b á k  M o t o r s p o r t  E g y e s ü le t  

Smrž Academy 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 

9 

Total Tm 
14:42.045 
14:42.049 
15:21.352 
15:28.627 
15:29.238 
15:35.550 
15:09.855 

15:26.683 

Diff 

0.004 
39.307 
46.582 
47.193 
53.505 
2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.763 
53.976 

1:00.239 
1:00.377 
1:00.739 
1:00.924 
1:01.486 

1:03.688 

Points 
25 
20 
25 
20 
16 
16 
13 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.004 

Avg. Speed 

75,914 

Best Lap Tm 

53.976 

Best Speed 

82,703 

Best Lap by 

59 - Jakub Gurecký 
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Ředitel závodu - Dr. Václav Kudrle 

Hl. Sportovní k. - Antonín Babka 

Sportovní k. - Ing. František Vaverka 

Hl. Časoměřič - Ladislav Just 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Závod 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:37:15 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 11:30 

 1. Závod



Pos 

 

Mini GP Open 
1 
2 
3 

 

Mini GP Stock 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 

47 
59 

9 

56 
16 
13 
10 

43 

Name 

Matěj Kohout 
Jakub Gurecký 
Mário Zajac 

Jonas Kocourek 
Michal Prokeš 
Marek Kindermann 
Martin Vincze 

Aleš Eder 

Class 

Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 

Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

Mini GP Stock 

Sponsor 

Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Mário Racing 9 

Dolní Loučky 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
C h r o b á k  M o t o r s p o r t  E g y e s ü le t  

Smrž Academy 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 

15 
15 
15 
13 

9 

Total Tm 

14:42.045 
14:42.049 
15:35.550 

15:21.352 
15:28.627 
15:29.238 
15:09.855 

15:26.683 

Diff 

0.004 
53.505 

7.275 
7.886 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.763 
53.976 

1:00.924 

1:00.239 
1:00.377 
1:00.739 
1:01.486 

1:03.688 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

25 
20 
16 
13 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.004 

Avg. Speed 

75,914 

Best Lap Tm 

53.976 

Best Speed 

82,703 

Best Lap by 

59 - Jakub Gurecký 

 

Printed: 3.6.2018 17:27:24 

Ředitel závodu - Dr. Václav Kudrle 

Hl. Sportovní k. - Antonín Babka 

Sportovní k. - Ing. František Vaverka 

Hl. Časoměřič - Ladislav Just 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Závod 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:37:15 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 11:30 

 1. Závod



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
59 
47 
56 
10 
13 

9 
43 
16 

Name 
Jakub Gurecký 
Matěj Kohout 
Jonas Kocourek 
Martin Vincze 
Marek Kindermann 
Mário Zajac 
Aleš Eder 
Michal Prokeš 

Class 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

Sponsor 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Smrž Academy 
Dolní Loučky 
C h r o b á k  M o t o r s p o r t  E g y e s ü le t  
Smrž Academy 
Mário Racing 9 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 
14:20.948 
14:36.012 
15:12.891 
15:13.035 
14:27.643 
14:50.431 
14:53.604 
15:35.235 

Diff 

15.064 
51.943 
52.087 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
56.253 
57.792 
59.997 

1:00.082 
1:01.163 
1:00.793 
1:02.864 
1:01.104 

Points 
25 
20 
25 
20 
16 
16 
13 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.064 

Avg. Speed 

77,775 

Best Lap Tm 

56.253 

Best Speed 

79,356 

Best Lap by 

59 - Jakub Gurecký 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Mini GP Stock, Open 

Závod 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:31 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 14:55 

 2. Závod


